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Redgum Saddlery EA Novice 2.2 Competition – AOR
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 8

8204 Rhiannon Isaacs FIORUCCI CG1
Rhiannon Isaacs, G/2009/GR/170/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Stirling Losanna)NSW

68.429 0.000 69.50070.571 0.000 0.000 0

4260 Ilona Hudson REBETIKO2
Ilona Hudson, M/2010/BR/162/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x K G Aveda)NSW

68.286 0.000 67.78667.286 0.000 0.000 0

629 Taylor Foley SIENA FOXTROT3
Taylor Foley, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Tynies Rose xx )NSW

67.143 0.000 67.42967.714 0.000 0.000 0

2970 Denise Fox ASPENVIEW ANTON4
Denise Fox, G/2006/BA/160/AUS/AWHA, (Pure Star (Arabian) x Birribi Fiesta (Aust Trakhener))NSW

65.571 0.000 67.35769.143 0.000 0.000 0

7872 Anne Marie Sorense BRADGATE PARK DIOR4
Anne Sorensen, M/2007/BR//AUS/WB, (Don Frederico x Reiniqye)NSW

66.714 0.000 67.35768.000 0.000 0.000 0

642 Karen Skimmings REMARKABLE6
Karen Skimmings, G/2010/CH/160/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x AEA Rowena)NSW

69.000 0.000 67.21465.429 0.000 0.000 0

8068 Debra jane Mills FAVOLOSO7
Debra Jane Mills, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (FIJI R x MELISSA R )NSW

64.571 0.000 66.42968.286 0.000 0.000 1

6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R8
Holly Barnes, M/2009/BA/158/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Janet R)ACT

65.000 0.000 66.14367.286 0.000 0.000 0

494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN9
Deborah Fulwood, G/2008/GR/166/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Bijou)NSW

63.286 0.000 65.35767.429 0.000 0.000 1

8888 Madeleine McDonog JUPITER R10
Madeleine McDonogh, G//BA//AUS/NLWB , (Jive Magic x Rapunzel R)NSW

63.143 0.000 64.00064.857 0.000 0.000 0

8113 Marjolyn Thomas KGARI BUNYIP (HOL)11
Marjolyn Thomas, G//BA//AUS /HOLST, ( x )NSW

62.714 0.000 62.78662.857 0.000 0.000 0

5821 Wendy Satara CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER11
Wendy Satara, G/2006/GR/178/AUS/WB, (Ritual x Jayselle Shene)NSW

62.714 0.000 62.78662.857 0.000 0.000 0

6808 Katherine Strelein CP LORD ALFRED13
Katherine Strelein, G/2007/DC//AUS/WBxTB, (Jaybee Alabaster x Pillar of CLoud)NSW

61.571 0.000 62.07162.571 0.000 0.000 0

5789 Robyn Walsh ALLURING STAR14
Robyn Walsh, M/2007/BR//AUS/WB, (ASeduction - WB x Princess Sadie)NSW

61.286 0.000 61.71462.143 0.000 0.000 0

7142 Leigh Richardson HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA15
Leigh Richardson, M/////, ( x )NSW

59.429 0.000 58.92958.429 0.000 0.000 0
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E: Miranda Coulson (NSW) H: C: Jacqui Winspear (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 8

7443 Cynthia Stanton RAISON DETRE16
Cynthia Stanton, G/2008/DC/162/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Villeneuve xx)NSW

56.000 0.000 56.35756.714 0.000 0.000 0

34 Joanne Peet ROXETTERET
Joanne Peet, M/2010/LB/166/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Courtza)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7836 Petra Keranen GT DON FRANGELICOSCR
Petra Keranen, G/2009/CH//AUS/A WB, (Don Frederico x GT Concur)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

8481 Sharee Neilson FORESTSCR
Sharee Neilson, G/2009/BA//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Jahzara)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 9

P1243 Kate Treneman-Dun OWENDALE REMBRANDT1
Kate Treneman-Duncan, G/2009/CH/142/AUS/Welshx pony, (Owendale Perci x Owendale Marmalade)NSW

70.429 0.000 69.64368.857 0.000 0.000 0

P1269 Ashley Cutler LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION2
Ashley Cutler, G/2006/BA/135/AUS/W/RP, (Le Flirteur Campbell x Keyi Dawn Symphony)NSW

67.714 0.000 67.42967.143 0.000 0.000 0

P718 Sara Price FS CARRY GOLD3
Jocelyn King, M/2011/PA /142/GER/Ger RP, (FS Coco Jambo x FS Donna Dora)NSW

67.143 0.000 66.85766.571 0.000 0.000 0

P1118 Anne-Katrin Liebe VITO DIMA4
Anne-Katrin Liebe, S//BL//GER/GRP, ( x )NSW

65.857 0.000 66.42967.000 0.000 0.000 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO5
Sancha Butler, G//BL//AUS/Welsh, ( x )NSW

66.571 0.000 66.28666.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1323 Justin Worthy LANGTREE OPIUM6
Genevieve Ramsey, G/2003/BA/145/AUS/RP, (Langtree Valentine x Langtree Opera Song)NSW

66.857 0.000 66.21465.571 0.000 0.000 0

P157 Kaitlin Martin MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT7
Kaitlin Martin, G/2005/BA/138/NZ/NXRP, (Drumnacott Rifleman NZ x Maxwellton Give Us Your Thoughts
NZ)

NSW
66.286 0.000 66.07165.857 0.000 0.000 0

P1546 Allissia Curry MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX8
ALLISSIA CURRY, G/2012/CH/142/AUS/W/RP, (KINGSWOOD MAGNET x PEPPERTREE HILL ROSETTE)NSW

64.571 0.000 64.00063.429 0.000 0.000 0

P1444 Jan Smith MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA9
Jan Smith, M/2009/BL/147/AUS/FR/WCx, (Gidgee Firefox x Cindy)NSW

62.571 0.000 62.14361.714 0.000 0.000 2

P1132 Samantha Backhous DANDALOO RAKADA10
Samantha Backhouse, G/2001/DB/147/AUS/AA, (Sanroblee Sha-zim x Dandaloo Caravel)NSW

59.571 0.000 60.85762.143 0.000 0.000 1

Printed at Thursday, 8 September 2016 4:54:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Penny Wood (NSW) H: C: Sue Cunningham (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 11

642 Karen Skimmings REMARKABLE1
Karen Skimmings, G/2010/CH/160/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x AEA Rowena)NSW

66.897 0.000 69.2240.000 0.000 71.552 0

6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R2
Holly Barnes, M/2009/BA/158/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Janet R)ACT

67.759 0.000 68.9660.000 0.000 70.172 0

8068 Debra jane Mills FAVOLOSO3
Debra Jane Mills, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (FIJI R x MELISSA R )NSW

65.345 0.000 66.7240.000 0.000 68.103 0

629 Taylor Foley SIENA FOXTROT4
Taylor Foley, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Tynies Rose xx )NSW

66.897 0.000 66.2930.000 0.000 65.690 0

5789 Robyn Walsh ALLURING STAR5
Robyn Walsh, M/2007/BR//AUS/WB, (ASeduction - WB x Princess Sadie)NSW

62.759 0.000 66.2070.000 0.000 69.655 0

4260 Ilona Hudson REBETIKO6
Ilona Hudson, M/2010/BR/162/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x K G Aveda)NSW

65.862 0.000 66.1210.000 0.000 66.379 0

8888 Madeleine McDonog JUPITER R7
Madeleine McDonogh, G//BA//AUS/NLWB , (Jive Magic x Rapunzel R)NSW

64.310 0.000 64.3100.000 0.000 64.310 0

494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN8
Deborah Fulwood, G/2008/GR/166/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Bijou)NSW

62.931 0.000 63.7930.000 0.000 64.655 0

8204 Rhiannon Isaacs FIORUCCI CG9
Rhiannon Isaacs, G/2009/GR/170/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Stirling Losanna)NSW

63.448 0.000 63.2760.000 0.000 63.103 0

5821 Wendy Satara CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER10
Wendy Satara, G/2006/GR/178/AUS/WB, (Ritual x Jayselle Shene)NSW

61.034 0.000 62.7590.000 0.000 64.483 1

2970 Denise Fox ASPENVIEW ANTON11
Denise Fox, G/2006/BA/160/AUS/AWHA, (Pure Star (Arabian) x Birribi Fiesta (Aust Trakhener))NSW

62.414 0.000 62.1550.000 0.000 61.897 0

7872 Anne Marie Sorense BRADGATE PARK DIOR11
Anne Sorensen, M/2007/BR//AUS/WB, (Don Frederico x Reiniqye)NSW

62.069 0.000 62.1550.000 0.000 62.241 0

8113 Marjolyn Thomas KGARI BUNYIP (HOL)13
Marjolyn Thomas, G//BA//AUS /HOLST, ( x )NSW

60.517 0.000 61.7240.000 0.000 62.931 1

7443 Cynthia Stanton RAISON DETRE14
Cynthia Stanton, G/2008/DC/162/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Villeneuve xx)NSW

60.862 0.000 61.2070.000 0.000 61.552 0

7142 Leigh Richardson HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA15
Leigh Richardson, M/////, ( x )NSW

56.207 0.000 60.6900.000 0.000 65.172 0

Printed at Thursday, 8 September 2016 4:54:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) M: B: Lauren James (NSW)Ground Jury:
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 11

34 Joanne Peet ROXETTERET
Joanne Peet, M/2010/LB/166/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Courtza)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7836 Petra Keranen GT DON FRANGELICOSCR
Petra Keranen, G/2009/CH//AUS/A WB, (Don Frederico x GT Concur)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

8481 Sharee Neilson FORESTSCR
Sharee Neilson, G/2009/BA//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Jahzara)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

6808 Katherine Strelein CP LORD ALFREDELIM
Katherine Strelein, G/2007/DC//AUS/WBxTB, (Jaybee Alabaster x Pillar of CLoud)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Thursday, 8 September 2016 4:54:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) M: B: Lauren James (NSW)Ground Jury:
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P1118 Anne-Katrin Liebe VITO DIMA1
Anne-Katrin Liebe, S//BL//GER/GRP, ( x )NSW

70.690 0.000 71.0340.000 0.000 71.379 0

P1243 Kate Treneman-Dun OWENDALE REMBRANDT2
Kate Treneman-Duncan, G/2009/CH/142/AUS/Welshx pony, (Owendale Perci x Owendale Marmalade)NSW

70.862 0.000 67.7590.000 0.000 64.655 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO3
Sancha Butler, G//BL//AUS/Welsh, ( x )NSW

67.759 0.000 67.4140.000 0.000 67.069 0

P1269 Ashley Cutler LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION4
Ashley Cutler, G/2006/BA/135/AUS/W/RP, (Le Flirteur Campbell x Keyi Dawn Symphony)NSW

67.586 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 62.414 0

P718 Sara Price FS CARRY GOLD5
Jocelyn King, M/2011/PA /142/GER/Ger RP, (FS Coco Jambo x FS Donna Dora)NSW

62.931 0.000 64.7410.000 0.000 66.552 0

P1546 Allissia Curry MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX6
ALLISSIA CURRY, G/2012/CH/142/AUS/W/RP, (KINGSWOOD MAGNET x PEPPERTREE HILL ROSETTE)NSW

66.207 0.000 63.9660.000 0.000 61.724 0

P1323 Justin Worthy LANGTREE OPIUM7
Genevieve Ramsey, G/2003/BA/145/AUS/RP, (Langtree Valentine x Langtree Opera Song)NSW

65.345 0.000 63.8790.000 0.000 62.414 0

P157 Kaitlin Martin MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT8
Kaitlin Martin, G/2005/BA/138/NZ/NXRP, (Drumnacott Rifleman NZ x Maxwellton Give Us Your Thoughts
NZ)

NSW
65.000 0.000 63.7070.000 0.000 62.414 0

P1132 Samantha Backhous DANDALOO RAKADA9
Samantha Backhouse, G/2001/DB/147/AUS/AA, (Sanroblee Sha-zim x Dandaloo Caravel)NSW

61.897 0.000 60.0000.000 0.000 58.103 0

P1444 Jan Smith MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLAELIM
Jan Smith, M/2009/BL/147/AUS/FR/WCx, (Gidgee Firefox x Cindy)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Thursday, 8 September 2016 4:54:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Prue Spurrett (NSW) M: B: Kay Dahlberg (NSW)Ground Jury:
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 32

1834 Deon Stokes DON DANCIER1
Kate Barton, S/7/BL/172/GER/HANN, (Dancier x ST PR Habibi)WA

72.237 71.316 72.02673.158 71.447 71.974 0

4168 David McKinnon HER HIGHNESS2
Laura Summerhayes, M/2006/BL/165/GER/WB, (His Highness x Winzerin)NSW

73.421 71.974 71.92170.921 73.947 69.342 0

8502 Daniella Dierks SOLO FELIZ3
Daniella Dierks, S/2009/BL/172/GER/OLDBG, (San Amour x St.Pr.St. Donna Lara)NSW

71.053 70.526 70.26371.184 71.184 67.368 0

7313 Elliot Patterson BORONIA HG4
Ela weight, M/2006/DC/172/GER/HANN, (Breitling x Donnee)NSW

70.263 67.237 69.81671.447 70.000 70.132 0

2557 Deon Stokes VISION5
Gillian Botten, G//GR/168/NED/KWPN, ( x )WA

67.500 70.263 68.84267.895 67.763 70.789 0

1111 Lizzie Wilson-Fellow LETS JAZZABIT6
Lizzie Wilson Fellows/Moira Kelly, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

71.711 69.342 68.68469.079 68.816 64.474 0

5934 Matthew Dowsley DON DE-SANDRO7
Cheryl Smith, S/2005/BL/158/AUS/WB, (Don Fredericko x Sandro D)NSW

71.842 67.895 68.47468.816 66.842 66.974 0

5734 Judy Dierks ABENDSTERN8
Jo-Anne Mason, M/1998/BR/16/NZL/NZ WB, (Anamour x Prelude)NSW

66.711 67.632 67.18467.237 68.421 65.921 0

246 Roger Fitzhardinge AMERIGO9
Roger Fitzhardinge, G/2007/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Jaybee Alabaster x Donnerheist Mothe)NSW

65.789 65.526 66.63266.842 69.737 65.263 0

7031 Daniella Dierks ROSETTA10
Jennifer Rapson, M/2006/BL/167/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Dunmaid)NSW

67.368 66.974 66.28967.632 65.395 64.079 0

222 Sally Quigley LARAPINTA ORLANDO11
Janice Usherwood, G/2006/BL/170/AUS/WB, (HIS HIGHNESS x LARAPINTA ALICIA)NSW

65.132 63.947 65.18465.526 64.868 66.447 0

4216 Kathryn Crofts SNAPDRAGON12
Kathryn Crofts, G/2000/BA/160/AUS/NLWB , (Salute x Stirling Delphinium)NSW

63.421 62.368 63.92165.263 67.500 61.053 0

2781 Denise Rogan CALLUM PARK FREYA13
Liza Carver, M/2006/DC/160/AUS/WB, (Falsterbo x Callum Park Regardless)NSW

62.368 64.737 63.78966.974 61.447 63.421 0

5306 Jessica Robinson REMI BEELZEBUB14
Jessica Robinson, G/2005/CH/164/AUS/HANN, (Brentano II x Waltzing Matilda)NSW

62.895 61.842 62.97465.132 65.000 60.000 0

8387 Amy Reilly MICHAR15
Tim Reilly & Amy Reilly, G//BR//DEN/DWB , ( x )NSW

60.789 65.132 62.86864.342 61.184 62.895 0

Printed at Thursday, 8 September 2016 4:54:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Mary Seefried (QLD) H: Sue Hobson (NZL) C: Susan Hoevenaars (VIC) M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) B: Jan Geary (NSW)Ground Jury:
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 32

5846 Annabelle Warren TIMMY ALMIGHTY16
Martha Brister, G//BA//AUS/ASH, ( x )NSW

62.632 63.816 62.36863.289 63.158 58.947 0

6358 Mary Warren MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL17
Mary Warren, G/2007/BA/163/AUS/NLWB , (Mindarah Park Ramadan x Mindarah Park Jewel)NSW

61.316 62.763 62.05362.368 64.079 59.737 0

2558 Gabrielle Jones UQ ANAPAVLOVA18
Gabrielle Jones, M/1999/BR/167/AUS/HANN, (Anamour x UQ Glittering Jewel)NSW

62.763 62.105 61.94762.632 61.053 61.184 0

627 Edwina Hutton-Potts HEATHMONT ECHO19
Edwina Hutton-Potts, G/2001/BL/168/AUS/AWHA, (Rotspon x Benbarak Eclipse)NSW

60.658 62.632 61.84262.763 60.921 62.237 0

683 Justin Worthy MR FANTASY20
Mrs Sheila Reeve , G/2004/BA/165/AUS/HANN, (FALSTERBO x STIRLING SAVANNAH)NSW

59.474 58.947 61.13263.421 60.263 63.553 0

5030 Danielle Leek DASIMLE MANDELA SALUDE21
Danielle Leek, G/2001/BA/160/AUS/NLWB, (Richmeed Medallion x Shirley)NSW

60.789 60.921 61.02661.842 63.553 58.026 0

3095 Jodie Newall JIVE MATRIX C22
Jodie Newall, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

61.579 62.763 60.73761.053 60.395 57.895 0

831 Janet Dillon-smith ROYAL DIAMOND23
Janet Dillon-Smith, G/2008/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit (imp) x Damiana)NSW

55.921 60.132 59.52661.053 58.421 62.105 0

2996 Pamela Bode QUINTO 2624
Andrea Roberts, G/2000/CH/163/GER/OLDBG, (Quattro B x Hauptstutbuch Halloween)NSW

57.895 59.211 59.42159.868 60.132 60.000 0

638 Melinda Parbery ETTIENNE25
Jann Burges , G//BA//AUS/WB/TB, ( x )NSW

53.816 58.026 57.63259.211 59.868 57.237 0

Printed at Thursday, 8 September 2016 4:54:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Mary Seefried (QLD) H: Sue Hobson (NZL) C: Susan Hoevenaars (VIC) M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) B: Jan Geary (NSW)Ground Jury:
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 33

2179 Sheryl Morsley RENWOOD WARATAH1
Sheryl Morsley, M/2004/BA/161/AUS/HANN, (Weltmeyer x Get On It xx)NSW

66.579 68.026 65.84265.000 65.132 64.474 0

2995 Deborah Carr WHISPERING WIZARD2
Deborah Carr, G/2006/BA/170/AUS/WB, (Whisper IV x Aarcadia)NSW

63.421 63.684 63.94763.684 63.421 65.526 0

427 Danielle Walliss WALZER VON WOLKEN3
DaniElle Walliss, M//CH/165/AUS/WB, (Don Drederico x BarJar Liesel)NSW

63.158 62.368 63.21163.158 62.763 64.605 0

7489 Dorothea Lungersha UNTOUCHABLE 264
Dorothea Lungershausen, M/2001/BA/172/NED/KWPN, (Obelisk x Jeanette)NSW

61.579 61.053 62.36862.500 63.421 63.289 0

7768 Hannah Dodd GRAND SAM5
Phyllis & Hannah Dodd, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

59.079 59.211 61.31659.868 63.158 65.263 0

Printed at Thursday, 8 September 2016 4:54:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) H: Nell Marshman (NSW) C: Deirdre Stock (NSW) M: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) B: Penny Wood (NSW)Ground Jury:
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 34

P1710 Sara Price CHEVAL DE LUXE1
Jocelyn King, M//DU//GER/Other, (Champion de luxe x Dancing Flower)NSW

68.816 65.658 67.97471.184 64.079 70.132 0

P824 Sydney Evans DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE2
Sydney Evans, G/2006/CH/143/AUS/W/Ar, (loriot freestyler x dara park enchanting)NSW

65.000 62.763 64.13262.105 67.895 62.895 0

p061 Rochelle Andrews RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE3
rochelle king-andrews, M/1996/BA//AUS/ARAB, (The Imperator x The Oaks Kimiko )NSW

61.842 62.237 63.44766.711 63.421 63.026 0

Printed at Thursday, 8 September 2016 4:54:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) H: Nell Marshman (NSW) C: Deirdre Stock (NSW) M: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) B: Penny Wood (NSW)Ground Jury:
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Dressage NSW EA/FEI Intermediate A Championship
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 38

580 Alycia Targa CP DRESDEN1
Jane Bruce, G/2007/BA/168/AUS/WB, (Damsey x Callum Park Regardless)NSW

65.139 64.444 65.16764.722 65.000 66.528 0

2004 Robyne Smith KS BEAUCHAMP2
Robyne Smith, G/2001/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Victorieux x Elle)NSW

66.111 62.361 64.38964.722 64.722 64.028 0

4885 Sheridyn Ashwood FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX3
Sheridyn Ashwood, G//BA/170/AUS /HANN, (Ferreo Rocher x HP Logistics )NSW

62.778 61.389 62.55664.722 61.667 62.222 0

5459 Gill Rickard GRANDIOSO MG4
Liza carver, S/2006/BA/162/ESP/AND, (Senado x Grandiosa)NSW

62.500 60.278 61.58363.056 61.528 60.556 0

3378 Katina Smith JUST DANCE5
Katina Smith, G/2005/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic x Richmeed Dancer)NSW

60.556 56.667 59.69464.028 60.556 56.667 0

2162 Jodie Newall DANSE AVEC MOI CSCR
Jodie Newall, M//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Thursday, 8 September 2016 4:54:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Randwick Equine Clinic EA/FEI Intermediate II Championship

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 41

2200 Matthew Dowsley ADLOO RICHARD1
Diane Jenkyn, G/2005/BA/174/AUS /WB, (Royal Hit x Belcam Aarcadia)NSW

69.737 67.237 69.07968.684 69.079 70.658 0

1325 Deon Stokes ROYAL OAK 112
Kate Barton, S/2004/BL/168/Ger/OLDBG, (Royal Olymp x Desiree)WA

69.079 70.263 68.21167.368 65.921 68.421 0

934 Lesley anne Taylor AMICELLI GOLD3
Lesley-Anne Taylor, G/2003/CH/172/GER/WB, (Abanos x Galina)NSW

66.579 68.026 66.39567.763 65.789 63.816 0

5195 Mary Warren MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN4
Mary Warren, S/2002/BR/172/AUS/HOLST, (Regardez Moi x HP Landchen)NSW

66.711 64.605 65.81665.658 67.105 65.000 0

6010 Susan Paix SHEER ETIQUETTE5
Susan Paix, M/2000/GR/163/AUS/HOLST, (FAXTOO x )SA

67.500 64.211 64.81663.553 65.658 63.158 0

5399 Glenda De wit MILFIELD DOMINIQUE6
Glenda de Wit, M/2006/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x APH Annabella)NSW

65.000 65.526 64.34262.632 65.000 63.553 0

6624 Celeste Amezdroz JAYBEE ALONZO7
Celeste Amezdroz, G/2005/BR/17.1/AUS/AWHA, (Jaybee Alabaster x Jaybee Adora)NSW

62.105 61.579 63.07964.211 62.632 64.868 0

3753 Susan Elekessy DON RUBIN8
Susan Elekessy, G/2005/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Don Frederik x CP Regardless)NSW

65.395 63.158 62.50059.868 62.105 61.974 0

2131 Melinda Hart RICHMOND H9
Melinda Hart, S/2001/BL/175/GER/HANN, (rubinstein 1 x wendy by Weltmeyer)NSW

63.947 61.316 61.76360.789 60.921 61.842 0

2186 Breanna Tillitzki FIJI R10
Rozzie Ryan, S/2004/BR/165/AUS/OLDBG, (Florencio x Hawaii)NSW

63.421 59.737 61.02659.868 60.789 61.316 0

P640 Pamela Bice ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL11
Pamela Bice, M/2004/BR/142/AUS/WelshxQtr, (Rising Sovereign of Beckworth x Windsock Freeman
Thumbelina)

NSW
59.605 58.816 59.73760.395 59.342 60.526 0

883 Shaun France RUBENESQUE12
Shaun France, G/2001/BL/165/AUS/WB, (Regardez moi x mADELEINE)NSW

53.684 49.474 54.10555.263 55.000 57.105 0
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E: Deirdre Stock (NSW) H: Anita Barton (QLD) C: Lilo Fore (USA) M: Sue Cunningham (NSW) B: Nell Marshman (NSW)Ground Jury:



Score Points

Novice 2.2
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Novice 2.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Novice - AOR

REMARKABLE Karen Skimmings 67.214 30 69.224 35642 136.438 65

SIENA FOXTROT Taylor Foley 67.429 33 66.293 32629 133.722 65

REBETIKO Ilona Hudson 67.786 34 66.121 304260 133.906 64

ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes 66.143 28 68.966 346638 135.108 62

FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills 66.429 29 66.724 338068 133.153 62

FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs 69.500 35 63.276 278204 132.776 62

ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 67.357 32 62.155 252970 129.512 57

BRADGATE PARK DIOR Anne Marie Sorensen 67.357 32 62.155 257872 129.512 57

GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood 65.357 27 63.793 28494 129.150 55

JUPITER R Madeleine McDonogh 64.000 26 64.310 298888 128.310 55

ALLURING STAR Robyn Walsh 61.714 22 66.207 315789 127.921 53

CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER Wendy Satara 62.786 25 62.759 265821 125.544 51

KGARI BUNYIP (HOL) Marjolyn Thomas 62.786 25 61.724 238113 124.510 48

HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson 58.929 21 60.690 217142 119.618 42

RAISON DETRE Cynthia Stanton 56.357 20 61.207 227443 117.564 42

CP LORD ALFRED Katherine Strelein 62.071 23 0.0006808 62.071

ROXETTE Joanne Peet 0.000 0.00034 0.000

GT DON FRANGELICO Petra Keranen 0.000 0.0007836 0.000

FOREST Sharee Neilson 0.000 0.0008481 0.000
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Score Points

Novice 2.2
Score Points

Novice 2.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Novice - Pony

OWENDALE REMBRANDT Kate Treneman-Duncan 69.643 35 67.759 34P1243 137.401 69

VITO DIMA Anne-Katrin Liebe 66.429 32 71.034 35P1118 137.463 67

LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Ashley Cutler 67.429 34 65.000 32P1269 132.429 66

CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 66.286 31 67.414 33P084 133.700 64

FS CARRY GOLD Sara Price 66.857 33 64.741 31P718 131.599 64

LANGTREE OPIUM Justin Worthy 66.214 30 63.879 29P1323 130.094 59

MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX Allissia Curry 64.000 28 63.966 30P1546 127.966 58

MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT Kaitlin Martin 66.071 29 63.707 28P157 129.778 57

DANDALOO RAKADA Samantha Backhouse 60.857 26 60.000 27P1132 120.857 53

MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELL Jan Smith 62.143 27 0.000P1444 62.143
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